
Venue Date Time

Ashford Cinema, Elwick Road, Ashford,  
TN23 1AE

Tuesday 16 July 2 - 8pm

Shadoxhurst Village Hall, Hornash Lane, 
Shadoxhurst, TN26 1HT

Wednesday 17 July 2 - 8pm

Hamstreet Victory Hall, Ruckinge Road B2067, 
Ashford, TN26 2NJ

Wednesday 24 July 2 - 8pm

Wye Village Hall, Bridge Street, Wye, Ashford, 
TN25 5EA

Wednesday 31 July 2 - 8pm

Chilham Village Hall, Chilham Castle Estate, 
Chilham, CT4 8DB

Thursday 1 August 2 - 8pm

Tenterden Leisure Centre, Recreation Ground 
Road, Tenterden, TN30 6RA

Tuesday 6 August 2 - 8pm

Charing Church Barn, Market Place, Charing, 
Ashford, TN27 0LP

Thursday 8 August 2 - 8pm

Sandyacres Sports & Social Club, Sandyhurst 
Lane, Ashford, TN25 4PE

Monday 12 August 2 - 8pm

Virtual via Microsoft Teams Wednesday 28 August 6 - 8pm

Virtual via Microsoft Teams Thursday 5 September 6 - 8pm

To find out more visit: www.ashford.gov.uk/emerging-local-plan

Our Local Plan Explained 
Ashford Borough Council is preparing a new Local Plan for the borough so  
we are holding a series of events where you can;

•	find out what the plan is and how you can be involved

•	discover how the process works and how long it will take

•	ask questions and give us your feedback

Simply ‘drop in’ to any of the following events. If you can’t attend ‘in  
person’ we are also holding two virtual events:


